High Power Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System
FCL-C Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.00
Overview
The FCL-C series is a line of fiber coupled diode lasers that can deliver high output power levels up to 50 W. The laser series
is available in the wavelength range from 375nm to 660nm and features an integrated laser diode, fiber coupling optics, laser

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.00
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
FCL[1]C[2][3][4][5][6]
FCL = Laser
Model
Series
[1] =
Wavelength
C = Version [2] = Output
Power
[3] = Power
Stability
[4] =
Modulation
[5] = Red Pilot
Light
[6] = Fiber
 375= 375nm
444= 444nm
445= 445nm
447= 447nm
450= 450nm
455= 455nm
460= 460nm
462= 462nm
635= 635nm
637= 637nm
640= 640nm
655= 655nm
660= 660nm
  D= <1% 0=None
T1=TTL 1Hz-
1kHz
T2=TTL 1kHz-
10kHz
T3=TTL
10kHz-30kHz
A1=Analog
1Hz-1kHz
A2=Analog
1kHz-10kHz
A3=Analog
10kHz-30kHz
R= Yes
N= No
A= 400um MM
fiber, SMA905
F= 400um MM
fiber, FC
connector